
RODEO: St-Tite, Quebec

DATE: Sept 13 to 18, 2022

EVENT: BAREBACK RIDING

14

$3 500,00

$15 000,00

$1 850,00

$16 650,00 $4 995,00 $6 660,00

PLACE 1st GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 78 Rouillier Bryan 1 448,55  $               

2 77,5 Boudreau Pier Anthony 032839 1 198,80  $               

3/4 76,5 Herbert Houston 033616 824,18  $                  

3/4 76,5 Herbert Luke 033581 824,18  $                  

5 76 Link Blake 449,55  $                  

6 75 Phipps Tanner 033876 249,75  $                  

PLACE 2nd GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 78,5 Rouillier Bryan 1 448,55  $               

2 75 Herbert Luke 033581 1 198,80  $               

3 74 Link Blake 949,05  $                  

4/5 73,5 McNulty Cruz 574,43  $                  

4/5 73,5 Phipps Tanner 033876 574,43  $                  

6 71 Cyr Keven C02291 249,75  $                  

PLACE Short Go CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 80 McNulty Cruz 3 330,00  $               

2 78 Herbert Houston 033616 1 998,00  $               

3 77,5 Rouillier Bryan 1 332,00  $               

-  $                        

-  $                        

-  $                        

TOTAL 16 650,00  $             

EVENT: NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING

3

$150,00

$500,00

$65,00

$585,00

PLACE AVERAGE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 136,5 Mackey Dustin C02271 351,00  $                  

2 131 Caouette Danik C02306 234,00  $                  

TOTAL 585,00  $                  

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

IPRA CANADA

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:



RODEO: St-Tite, Quebec

DATE: Sept 13 to 18, 2022

EVENT: SADDLE BRONC RIDING

12

$3 000,00

$15 000,00

$1 800,00

$16 200,00 $4 860,00 $6 480,00

PLACE 1st GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 74,0 Lecourt Reginald 033440 4 860,00  $               

2 -  $                        

3 -  $                        

4 -  $                        

PLACE 2nd GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 76,0 Shields Luke 1 944,00  $               

2 74,0 Hershberger Eli 034573 1 458,00  $               

3 72,0 Dowling Ross 972,00  $                  

4 69,5 Perron Gino 028940 486,00  $                  

-  $                        

-  $                        

PLACE Short Go CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 77,0 Dowling Ross 3 240,00  $               

2 76,0 Lecourt Reginald 033440 1 944,00  $               

3 69,5 Hershberger Eli 034573 1 296,00  $               

-  $                        

TOTAL 16 200,00  $             

EVENT: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1

$50,00

$500,00

$55,00

$495,00

PLACE AVERAGE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 -  $                        

2 -  $                        

TOTAL -  $                        

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET



RODEO: St-Tite, Quebec

DATE: Sept 13 to 18, 2022

EVENT: BULL RIDING

20

$5 000,00

$15 000,00

$2 000,00

$18 000,00 $5 400,00 $7 200,00

PLACE 1st GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 78,5 Fournier Tristan C02068 2 160,00  $               

2 78,0 Fillion Lucas 034689 1 620,00  $               

3 69,5 Isabelle Eric C02368 1 080,00  $               

4 69,0 Giguere Jordan 34364 540,00  $                  

-  $                        

-  $                        

PLACE 2nd GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 83,5 Fournier Tristan C02068 1 566,00  $               

2 79,0 Burney Ross 33163 1 296,00  $               

3 78,5 Isabelle Eric C02368 1 026,00  $               

4 78,0 Champagne Sylvain 10 756,00  $                  

5 77,0 McMullen Dusty 31115 486,00  $                  

6 75,5 Brien Nicolas 32838 270,00  $                  

PLACE Short Go CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 -  $                        

2 -  $                        

3 -  $                        

4 -  $                        

-  $                        

-  $                        

TOTAL 10 800,00  $             

EVENT: JUNIOR BULL RIDING

4

$200,00

$500,00

$70,00

$630,00

PLACE 1st GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 155,5 Racine Simon K05918 378,00  $                  

2 143,5 Gavillet Justin K05918 252,00  $                  

TOTAL 630,00  $                  

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

IPRA CANADA

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

CONTESTANT

ADDED MONEY:

CONTESTANT

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT



RODEO: St-Tite, Quebec

DATE: Sept 13 to 18, 2022

EVENT: TIE DOWN ROPING

26

$6 500,00

$15 000,00

$2 150,00

$19 350,00 $5 805,00 $7 740,00

PLACE 1st GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1/2 9,4 Gagnon Mathieu C02295 1 248,08  $               

1/2 9,4 Creager Trent 027660 1 248,08  $               

3 9,9 Mousseau Cody 031869 986,85  $                  

4 11,6 Freels Glen 024003 812,70  $                  

5 12,0 Bernier David C01334 638,55  $                  

6 12,7 Thigpen Justin 029452 464,40  $                  

7 12,8 Nooren Jarod 031356 290,25  $                  

8 13,2 Martin Jordan C02198 116,10  $                  

PLACE 2nd GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 9,5 Bergeron Gabriel 034410 1 335,15  $               

2 9,7 Creager Trent 027660 1 161,00  $               

3 9,9 Thigpen Justin 029452 986,85  $                  

4 11,0 Larivée Marc-André C01741 812,70  $                  

5 11,2 Stewart Austin 031821 638,55  $                  

6 12,2 Michaud David C01432 464,40  $                  

7 13,7 McBain Lundy 032706 290,25  $                  

8 13,9 Mousseau Cody 031869 116,10  $                  

PLACE Short Go CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 9,3 Thigpen Justin 029452 3 870,00  $               

2 10,2 Lagace Thomas 032754 2 322,00  $               

3 10,4 Creager Trent 027660 1 548,00  $               

-  $                        

-  $                        

-  $                        

TOTAL 19 350,00  $             

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL PURSE:



RODEO: St-Tite, Quebec

DATE: Sept 13 to 18, 2022

EVENT: STEER WRESTLING

36

$9 000,00

$15 000,00

$2 400,00

$21 600,00 $6 480,00 $8 640,00

PLACE 1st GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 3,5 Carrier Steve C01469 1 490,40  $               

2 4,5 DeWetering Matt 033693 1 296,00  $               

3 5,0 Isabelle Eric C02368 1 101,60  $               

4 5,1 Ramsey Gunar 033803 907,20  $                  

5 5,4 Fisher Matt 032786 712,80  $                  

6/7 5,5 Reaney Kirkland 035531 421,20  $                  

6/7 5,5 Larouche Maxime C01576 421,20  $                  

8x 5,9 Legault Robert C01335 64,80  $                    

8x 5,9 Thigpen Justin 029452 64,80  $                    

PLACE 2nd GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 3,7 Stewart Austin 031821 1 490,40  $               

2 3,9 Mousseau Cody 031869 1 296,00  $               

3 4,0 Fisher Matt 032786 1 101,60  $               

4 4,2 Ramsey Gunar 033803 907,20  $                  

5 4,4 Larouche Maxime C01576 712,80  $                  

6/7 4,8 Tippmann Eli 034756 421,20  $                  

6/7 4,8 Boucher Jean-Philippe C01333 421,20  $                  

8 4,9 Lavoie Sylvain C01287 129,60  $                  

PLACE Short Go CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 4,6 Reaney Kirkland 035531 4 320,00  $               

2 5,5 Langlois Kim 034626 2 592,00  $               

3 14,5 Ramsey Gunar 033803 1 728,00  $               

-  $                        

-  $                        

-  $                        

TOTAL 21 600,00  $             

CONTESTANT

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

CONTESTANT

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT



RODEO: St-Tite, Quebec

DATE: Sept 13 to 18, 2022

EVENT: BARREL RACING

86

$21 500,00

$15 000,00

$3 650,00

$32 850,00 $9 855,00 $13 140,00

PLACE 1st GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 16,261 Schuster Tiany 032454 2 266,65  $               

2 16,454 Daudelin Manon 021113 1 971,00  $               

3 16,459 Plourde Julie 033683 1 675,35  $               

4 16,481 Royer Marily C02314 1 379,70  $               

5 16,501 Parisee Susie 035434 1 084,05  $               

6 16,712 Picard Kim 034202 788,40  $                  

7 16,730 Brunet Sandrine 033948 492,75  $                  

8 16,733 Robidoux Stéphanie C02343 197,10  $                  

PLACE 2nd GO CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 15,916 Picard Kim 034202 2 266,65  $               

2 15,963 Jean Frederique C01722 1 971,00  $               

3 16,101 Menard Kathleen 033140 1 675,35  $               

4 16,164 Bolduc Caroline C01385 1 379,70  $               

5 16,228 Descoteaux Edesse C02326 1 084,05  $               

6 16,231 Gauthier Jessica 032394 788,40  $                  

7 16,291 Sasseville Veronik 492,75  $                  

8 16,310 Corbeil Tania 035535 197,10  $                  

PLACE Short Go CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 16,223 Picard Kim 034202 6 570,00  $               

2 16,272 Jean Frederique C01722 3 942,00  $               

3 16,334 Parisee Susie 035434 2 628,00  $               

-  $                        

TOTAL 32 850,00  $             

CONTESTANT

TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET



RODEO: St-Tite, Quebec

DATE: Sept 13 to 18, 2022

EVENT: TEAM ROPING (HEADER)

62

$9 300,00

$4 000,00

$1 330,00

$11 970,00 $5 985,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 7,3 Nadeau Anthony C01707 1 376,55  $               

2 8,3 Mousseau Cody 031869 1 197,00  $               

3/4 8,4 Dunk Trevor ****(fine) C01838 927,68  $                  

3/4 8,4 Breton Jacob C02085 927,68  $                  

5 9,1 Gallegos Arturo Jr. C01842 658,35  $                  

6 10,4 Teichroeb Octavio 478,80  $                  

7 13,4 Briand Alyson 035580 299,25  $                  

8 13,7 Chatigny Jason C01293 119,70  $                  

TOTAL 5 985,00  $               

EVENT: TEAM ROPING (HEELER)

62

$9 300,00

$4 000,00

$1 330,00

$11 970,00 $5 985,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 7,3 Pare Mikael C01949 1 376,55  $               

2 8,3 Nooren Jarod 031356 1 197,00  $               

3/4 8,4 Kinsman Jesse ****(fine) 034198 927,68  $                  

3/4 8,4 Breton Francis C01292 927,68  $                  

5 9,1 Gallegos Arturo Sr. C01690 658,35  $                  

6 10,4 Hickey Greg C01907 478,80  $                  

7 13,4 Salois Michael C01948 299,25  $                  

8 13,7 Alain Jeff C01464 119,70  $                  

TOTAL 5 985,00  $               

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

TOTAL PURSE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

10% SANCTION FEE:



RODEO: St-Tite, Quebec

DATE: Sept 13 to 18, 2022

EVENT: BREAKAWAY

34

$5 100,00

$4 000,00

$910,00

$8 190,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 2,9 Waltz Brianna 032711 1 883,70  $               

2 3,0 Nooren Jessie 034633 1 638,00  $               

3 3,3 Riehl Jordyn 034915 1 392,30  $               

4 3,5 Dufour Camille C01459 1 146,60  $               

5 3,6 Courchesne Claudine C01987 900,90  $                  

6 3,7 Ramsay Emmy C01377 655,20  $                  

7 4,1 Cahill Sheri C01889 409,50  $                  

8 4,2 Jamieson Olivia 035594 163,80  $                  

TOTAL 8 190,00  $               

EVENT: CALF RIDING

1

$30,00

$0,00

$0,00

$30,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 -  $                        

-  $                        

TOTAL -  $                        

EVENT: STEER RIDING

5

$30,00

$0,00

$0,00

$150,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 76,0 Deslandes Vincent K06293 90,00  $                    

2 70,5 Marcotte Thomas 60,00  $                    

-  $                        

TOTAL 150,00  $                  

TOTAL PAYOUT 138 975,00$             

CONTESTANT

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

CONTESTANT

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

ADDED MONEY:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

IPRA CANADA

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

ADDED MONEY:

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

CONTESTANT




